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Date Session
Timetabled 

Subjects Subject / Exam Paper / Length Room

Mon 16 Oct

1 N Sc / P Ma

No exams2 N En / P Sc

3 Option C

Tue 17 Oct

1 N Sc / P Ma English Literature / Paper 1 / 1h 45m SH

2 N En / P Sc

3 Option B

Wed 18 Oct

1 N Ma / P En
Combined Science / Biology Paper 1 / 1h 15m
Separate Science / Biology Paper 1 / 1h 45m

SH
CR

2 N En / P Ma

3 N Sc / P Sc

Thu 19 Oct

1 Option A

2 N PE / P En

3 Boost

Fri 20 Oct

1 N Ma / P En

2 Option B

3 Option C

Sat 21 Oct

Sun 22 Oct

Mon 23 Oct

1 N Sc / P Ma
Combined Science / Chemistry Paper 1 / 1h 15m
Separate Science / Chemistry Paper 1 / 1h 45m

SH
CR

2 N En / P Sc

3 Option C
Business / Paper 1 /1h 45m
Computer Science / Paper 1 / 1h 40m

CR

Tue 24 Oct

1 N Sc / P Ma Maths / Paper 1 / 1h 30m SH

2 N En / P Sc

3 Option A
Hospitality & Catering / Full Paper / 1h 30m
DIT / Paper 1 / 1h 30m

SH

Wed 25 Oct

1 N Ma / P En

2 N En / P PE

3 N Sc / P Sc Combined Science / Physics Paper 1 / 1h 15m SH

Thu 26 Oct

1 Option A
Separate Science / Physics Paper 1 / 1h 45m
Computer Science / Paper 1 / 1h 40m

CR

2 N Ma / P En

3 Boost

Fri 27 Oct

1 N Ma / P En Maths / Paper 2 / 1h 30m SH

2 Option B
Hospitality & Catering / Full Paper / 1h 30m
Business / Paper 1 /1 45m

CR
SH

3 Boost

Sat 28 Oct

Sun 29 Oct

Mon 30 Oct

October Half Term

Tue 31 Oct

Wed 1 Nov

Thu 2 Nov

Fri 3 Nov

Sat 4 Nov

Sun 5 Nov

Mon 6 Nov

Tue 7 Nov

Wed 8 Nov

Thu 9 Nov

Fri 10 Nov MAC Day (no students in school)

Sat 11 Nov

Sun 12 Nov

Mon 13 Nov

1 N Sc / P Ma English Language / Paper 1 / 1h 45m SH

2 N En / P Sc

3 Option C

Tue 14 Nov

1 N Sc / P Ma Maths / Paper 3 / 1h 30m SH

2 N En / P Sc

3 Option B

Wed 15 Nov

1 N Ma / P En

2 N En / P Ma

3 N Sc / P Sc

Thu 16 Nov

1 Option A Computer Science / Paper 2 online / 2h C1

2 N PE / P En

3 Boost

Fri 17 Nov

1 N Ma / P En

2 Option B

3 Option C Computer Science / Paper 2 online / 2h C3 / C4


